
Shop Name City State Website
A Stitch in Time Sandy Bay Tasmania, AUS astitchintime.net.au
Acorns & Threads Portland Oregon acornsandthreads.com
Always In Stitches Noblesville Indiana alwaysinstitches1.com
Anabella's Lake Worth Florida anabellas.net
Beach Cottage Stitchers Lomita California bchcottage.com
Brick City Cross Stitch Ocala Florida brickcitycrossstitch.com
Craft Gallery Findlay Ohio craftgalleryohio.com
Crafty Frog Kambah ACT, AUS craftyfrog.com.au
Crazy Annie's Stitchin Waukegan Illinois bonanza.com/crazyanniesstitchin
Cross Stitch & Crafts Johnson City Tennessee tennesseestitching.com
Cross Stitch Cupboard Ft. Lauderdale Florida crossstitchcupboard.com
Cross Stitch Peddler Decatur Alabama facebook.com/crossstitchpeddler
Down Sunshine Lane Manning South Carolina downsunshinelane.com
Farmers Attic Springville Pennsylvania etsy.com/shop/farmersattic
Fat Quarter Shop Buda Texas fatquartershop.com
Fire Poppies Summerville South Carolina firepoppies.com
For The Stitcher's Soul Glenmont New York forthestitcherssoul.com
GaRon Stitchery Oakland Park Florida garon-stitchery.com
Golden Needle Port Charlotte Florida goldeneedle.com
Hollis Hands Create Haslet Texas etsy.com/shop/hollishandscreate
House of Stitches La Porte Indiana email: mail@houseofstitches.com
Inspired Needle Ltd Lemont Illinois inspiredneedle.com
JT’s Stitching Corner Hamburg New York jtstitchingcorner.com
Just Stitching Inc Strongsville Ohio justaddneedles.net
Keepsakes Cincinnati Ohio yourkeepsakes.com
Kimat Designs Whitby Ontario, Canada kimatdesigns.com
Linen and Threads Wyong New South Wales, AUS linenandthreads.com
Little Thimble Craft Celebration Florida facebook.com/littlethimblecraft
Mad For Minders Tustin California madforminders.com
Maggie’s on Main Emmett Idaho maggiesonmainid.com
Mystic Fabrics LLC Rushville Indiana mysticfabrics.com
NEEDLE CASE GOODIES Cedar Rapids Iowa etsy.com/shop/NeedleCaseGoodies
Needlecraft Corner Baltimore Maryland needlecraft-corner.com
needleworkers delight Metuchen New Jersey needleworkersdelight.com
Primrose Cottage Quilts Ivins Utah etsy.com/shop/PrimroseCottages
Pumpkin Creek Primitives Spring Hill Tennessee etsy.com/shop/PumpkinCreekPrim
Sassy Jacks Stitchery Leicester North Carolina sassyjacksstitchery.com
Stashful, LLC Coralville Iowa etsy.com/shop/StashLLC
Stitchery X-Press Clearfield Utah stitcheryxpress.com
Stitches From the Heart Evansville Indiana stitches-heart.com
Stitches N Things Fenton Michigan stitchesnthings.com
Stitching Bits and Bobs Plainwell Michigan stitchingbitsandbobs.com
The Black Cat Stitchery Winthrop Harbor Illinois blackcatstitchery.com
The Cottage Needle Medford Oregon etsy.com/shop/thecottageneedle
The Crafty Ewe Broadview Heights Ohio thecraftyewe.net
The Double Cross Stitcher Bethany Illinois etsy.com/shop/doublecrossstitcher
The Finishing Touch Louisville Kentucky thefinishingtouchky.com
The NeedleArt Closet Portland Oregon needleartcloset.com
The Nimble Thimble Nr. Oswestry Shropshire, GB thenimblethimblecrossstitch.co.uk
The Silver Needle Tulsa Oklahoma thesilverneedle.com
The Starlight Stitchery Corvallis Oregon starlightstitch.com
The Stitch and Frame Shop Rock Hill South Carolina stitchandframeshop.com
The Stitch Bug Moncton New Brunswick, CAN thestitchbug.ca
The Stitch Niche Arlington Texas facebook.com/stitchnichearlington
The Stitcher's Garden Conway Arkansas thestitchersgarden.com
The Stitchery Nook Osage Iowa cross-stitch-usa.com
The Stitching Bee Green Bay Wisconsin facebook.com/stitchingbee
The Stitching Post Baltimore Maryland the-stitching-post.com
The Strawberry Sampler West Chester Pennsylvania strawberrysampler.com
Tomorrow's Heirlooms Glen Ellyn Illinois tomheir.com
TopKnot Stitcher Shop Berkeley California topknotstitcher.com
Victorian Exp./Curryville Country Market Adairsville Georgia facebook.com/curryvillecountrymarket
Village Sampler Saint Albans West Virginia villagesamplerwv.com
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